Nylon Membrane Cartridge Filters
 LifeASSURE™
      ER Series
The LifeASSURE ER Series fi lter cartridges, formerly known as Electropor ER,
deliver high purity deionised (DI) water required by the semi conductor and electronics
industries. LifeASSURE ER fi lters with charge-modifi ed Nylon 6,6 membrane
provides enhanced particle removal capability and superior downstream cleanliness.
Upon installation, LifeASSURE ER fi lter cartridges quickly rinse to resistivity and

v.2 - DOC10089
LITCTLAER1.EU - 1110
LifeASSURE ER Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Catalogue Number Cartridge Length Gasket or O-Ring Removal Rating Formulation Control Grade
70002
70003
70005
70006
70012
70025
01 - 10” (254 mm)
02 - 20” (508 mm)
03 - 30” (762 mm)
04 - 40” (1016 mm)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
H - Clear Silicone
045 - 0.45 μm
020 - 0.20 μm
010 - 0.10 μm
004 - 0.04 μm
E - Electronics R - Rinsed
3M and LifeASSURE are trademarks of 3M used under licence.
0 5 10 15 20
0
0.25
0.50
0.75
004ER
010ER
P
re
ss
u
re
 D
ro
p
 (
B
a
r)
Flow Rate (l/min)
0 5 10 15 20
0
0.25
0.50
0.75
020ER
045ER
P
re
ss
u
re
 D
ro
p
 (
B
a
r)
Flow Rate (l/min)
25 30 35 40 45
Graph 1:
Typical Flow vs. Differential Pressure for 004 ER & 010 ER (per 10" element)